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Category General Characteristics 

Planting 

Management 

Planting Rate 

Emergence 

No-Till Adaption 

Corn / Corn Adaption 

Plant Growth 

& 

Development 

Ratings 

Ear Type 

Root Strength 

Stalk Strength 

Green Snap 

Drought Tolerance 

Plant Height 

Ear Placement 

Disease 

Resistance 

Ratings 

NCLB 

SCLB 

Grey Leaf Spot 

Tar Spot 

Rust 

Eye Spot 

Anthracnose Stalk Rot 

Goss’s Wilt 

Harvest 

Ratings 

Staygreen 

Harvest Appearance 

Drydown 

Grain Quality 

Test Weight 

8 

7 

5 

Semi-Flex 

8 

7 

7 

7 

M 

M 

7 

8 

6 

5 

5 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

8 

7 

7 

CHARACTERISTICS 

HT-7234 A hybrid that makes you happy in high and low yield 

potential situations. It can reach new yield records on even the best 

of soils but still handle the drought of the tougher acres. You can 

push the population if you want or cut it back if you need to. It will 

respond to higher management but doesn’t require it. 

KEY STRENGTHS 

MANAGEMENT TIPS 

HERBICIDE TOLERANCE 

M 

YIELD CAPABILITY 

EMERGENCE 

ROOT STRENGTH 

STALK STRENGTH 

DROUGHT TOLERANCE 

DRYDOWN 

Stable hybrid with exciting top-end yield 

Very good drydown 

Good ear flex 

Good standability 

 

 

 

Consider it first for high yield situations 

It can handle variable soils while performance remains high 

Dependable during stress 

Works at many population settings 

Has dual purpose capabilities 

 

VALUE ADDED TRAIT OPTIONS 

GROWTH REGULATORS 

PIGMENT INHIBITORS 

SULFONYLUREA’S 

Roundup and Roundup ready are registered trademarks of Monsanto Technology LLC.  Yieldgard is a registered trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.  Yieldgard Rootworm is a registered trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.  Yieldgard Plus 

is a registered trademark of Monsanto technology LLC.  Yieldgard VT Triple is a registered trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.  LibertyLink is a registered trademark of Bayer.  Herculex I is a registered trademark of Dow AgriSciences. 

.Agrisure® is a registered trademark of a Syngenta group Company. 

 

GREAT HEART SEED 

 


